
Ammaï

SUBVENTIONS INVESTISSEMENT JEUNESSE 2012

Bénéficiaire

Débrid'arts

Eurocircle

AIL St Cannat

Loger Marseille Jeunes

Code BA

11392

11231

18090

Espace Jeunes Septemes

Loger Marseille Jeunes

ARPEJ

S'pass Danse

MJC Lou Regain

10573

Lettre

B

D

A

B

B

A

C

B

14462

13238

14462

11910

19807

8751 C

C

Année

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Subventions votées

1 300 €

1 302 €

1 900 €

1 800 €

5 276 €

9 000 €

2 000 €

1 000 €

1 600 €

Subventions payées

629 €

934 €

879 €

1 563 €

2 768 €

Solde à caduciter

671 €

368 €

1 021 €

237 €

27 053 € 19 516 € 7 537 €TOTAL

2 508 €

1 107 €

109 €

661 €

525 €

330 €

7 893 €

1 766 €

1 339 €

475 €

1 270 €

1 875 €
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